
MCPS Libraries 
  

serving  
students 

staff  
& community 

DISTRICT LIBRARY STAFF 

 
—- 

Deb Liedle 

Library Administrative Secretary 

728-2400 x 1077 

dliedle@mcps.k12.mt.us 

 Novel sets 

 Gifted Ed resources 

 Laminator and Accu-cut appts. 

 STARLAB 

 AV Equipment checkout 

—- 

Diane Anderson 

Catalog and System Specialist 

728-2400 x 1070 

danderson@mcps.k12.mt.us 

 Electronic database training 

 Poster printer assistance 

 Special projects 

—- 

Sheri Postma 

Media Catalog Technician 

 Technical Services 

728-2400 x 1076 

spostma@mcps.k12.mt.us 

 Media processing 

 Curriculum trunks 

 K-8 Video Library requests 

     Missoula County Public School Libraries 

provide a broad range of resources to 

enhance the educational, professional and 

personal interests of students, staff and 

community members.  Elementary, Middle 

School and High School libraries are staffed 

with Teacher Librarians and support staff to 

link the MCPS community to audio-visual, 

print and electronic resources.  The District 

Library, located in the basement of the 

Administration Building at 215 S. 6th St. W., 

houses additional resources, including the 

Indian Education for All and Gifted Education 

collections as well as a K-8 Video Library.  

Novel sets, classroom curriculum kits, 

STARLAB, digital cameras (e.g. Flip) , media 

projectors, microphones, video players, and 

other audio-visual devices are also available 

for short-term checkout.  A poster printer and 

two laminators are available for educator use 

by appointment.   

Professional resources are located in the 

Curriculum and CSPD Offices.  Please contact 

the Curriculum and CSPD offices to checkout 

these materials. 

“on the web” 

http://www.mcpsmt.org 

For Staff>District Library 

 

MCPS District Library Home Page  
http://www.mcpsmt.org/domain/38 

 

———- 

Check School Web pages for School 
Library Resources and Information 

http://www.mcpsmt.org


MCPS LIBRARIES 

Chief Charlo Elementary School 

Mary Greil , Teacher Librarian 

728-2400 x 4965 

mrgreil@mcps.k12.mt.us 

 

Cold Springs Elementary School 

Sidney Hahn, Teacher Librarian 

728-2400 x 4140 

shahn@mcps.k12.mt.us 

 

Franklin Elementary School 

Alison Boone, Teacher Librarian 

728-2400 x 4203 

akboone@mcps.k12.mt.us 

 

Hawthorne Elementary School 

Michele Nokleby, Teacher Librarian 

728-2400 x 4254 

mnokleby@mcps.k12.mt.us 

 

Lewis and Clark Elementary School 

Scott Nordtome, Teacher Librarian 

728-2400 x 4381 

jsnordtome@mcps.k12.mt.us 

 

Lowell Elementary School 

Andrea Phillip. Teacher Librarian 

728-2400 x 4407 

aphillip@mcps.k12.mt.us 

 

Paxson Elementary School 

Nancy Peterson, Teacher Librarian 

728-2400 x 4556 

nspeterson@mcpsmt.org 

Rattlesnake Elementary School 

Robin Nygren, Teacher Librarian 

728-2400 x 4519 

rcnygren@mcps.k12.mt.us 

 

Russell Elementary School 

Darcy Caron, Teacher Librarian 

728-2400 x 4821 

dlcaron@mcps.k12.mt.us 

 

—————————————————————— 

Meadow Hill Middle School 

Brenda Gillhouse, Teacher Librarian 

728-2400 x 4467 

bgillhouse@mcps.k12.mt.us 

 

Porter Middle School 

Lisa Keyes, Teacher Librarian 

728-2400 x 4617 

lkeyes@mcps.k12.mt.us 

 

Washington Middle School 

Gretchen Murray, Teacher Librarian 

728-2400 x 4896 

gmurray@mpcs.k12.mt.us 

 

Jennifer Hossack, Teacher Librarian 

728-2400 x 4896 

jkhossack@mcps.k12.mt.us 

 

 

  

Big Sky High School (8049) 

TBD 

Becky Krantz x 8606 

rrkrantz@mcps.k12.mt.us 

Junell Lawrence, Teacher Librarian 

728-2400 x 8092 

jdlawrence@mcps.k12.mt.us 

Beth Schurman, Media Assistant 

Carolyn Kamrud, Media Assistant_____ 
 

Hellgate High School (6079) 

Julie Burckhard, Teacher Librarian 

728-2400 x 6039 

jburckhard@mcps.k12.mt.us 

Shaun Gant, Teacher Librarian 

728-2400 x 6676 

slgant@mcps.k12.mt.us 

Karen Buley, Media Assistant_________ 
 

Seeley-Swan High School ( 5740) 

Katrina Stout, Teacher Librarian 

kmstout@mcps.k12.mt.us____________ 
 

Sentinel High School ( 7040) 

Kim Rott, Teacher Librarian 

728-2400 x 7527 

krott@mcps.k12.mt.us 

Jillian Dougherty, Teacher Librarian 

728-2400 x 7630 

jldougherty@mcps.k12.mt.us 

Maria Bray, Teacher Librarian 

mbray@mcps.k12.mt.us 

Christy Wolgamot, Media Assistant  

728-2400 x 7044___________________ 
 

Willard Alternative High School (4774) 

Junell Lawrence, Teacher Librarian 

jdlawrence@mcps.k12.mt.us 


